
**** GT3 CC / GT4 Cayman CS/ PSCS / PDC **** CIRCUIT du MUGELLO ****
27,28 et 29 septembre 2018
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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=20)

Out 11.320

Pass 13 2:39.240

Pass 32 4:52.449 1 2:13.209 *

Pass 57 7:13.625 2 2:21.176

Pass 79 9:28.345 3 2:14.720

Pass 99 11:42.454 4 2:14.109

Pass 115 13:55.716 5 2:13.262

Pass 133 16:11.842 6 2:16.126

Pass 153 18:24.473 7 2:12.631 *

Pass 175 20:44.691 8 2:20.218

Pass 193 23:01.583 9 2:16.892

No 156 LANG Daniel (Rg=18)

Out 4:29.964

Pass 48 6:48.914

Pass 68 9:00.193 1 2:11.279 *

In 95 11:16.883 2 2:16.690

Out 12:06.112

Pass 117 14:21.767 3 3:04.884

Pass 138 16:32.955 4 2:11.188 *

Pass 160 18:45.882 5 2:12.927

Pass 178 20:54.543 6 2:08.661 *

Pass 194 23:03.346 7 2:08.803

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=14)

Out 23.618

Pass 14 2:47.335

Pass 33 4:53.694 1 2:06.359 *

Pass 52 6:59.104 2 2:05.410 *

Pass 72 9:03.517 3 2:04.413 *

Pass 91 11:09.333 4 2:05.816

Pass 112 13:17.442 5 2:08.109

Pass 128 15:24.556 6 2:07.114

Pass 147 17:29.773 7 2:05.217

Pass 167 19:35.816 8 2:06.043

Pass 187 21:42.826 9 2:07.010

Pass 203 23:49.641 10 2:06.815

No 163 RANZI Guido (Rg=19)

Out 12.987

Pass 21 3:04.136

Pass 40 5:23.760 1 2:19.624 *

Pass 60 7:35.291 2 2:11.531 *

Pass 80 9:46.332 3 2:11.041 *

In 100 12:03.822 4 2:17.490

Out 13:10.226

Pass 129 15:29.739 5 3:25.917

Pass 151 17:45.477 6 2:15.738

Pass 172 19:56.832 7 2:11.355

Pass 188 22:08.210 8 2:11.378

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=9)

Out 26.143

Pass 16 2:49.045

Pass 35 4:55.646 1 2:06.601 *

Pass 53 7:01.917 2 2:06.271 *

Pass 73 9:05.264 3 2:03.347 *

Pass 92 11:10.646 4 2:05.382

Pass 109 13:16.503 5 2:05.857

Pass 125 15:20.129 6 2:03.626

Pass 145 17:23.377 7 2:03.248 *

Pass 163 19:27.056 8 2:03.679

Pass 183 21:30.612 9 2:03.556

Pass 198 23:33.969 10 2:03.357

No 208 MOTTET Alexandre (Rg=6)

Pass 4 2:06.360

Pass 23 4:08.995 1 2:02.635 **

Pass 42 6:11.435 2 2:02.440 *

Pass 62 8:14.890 3 2:03.455

Pass 82 10:17.572 4 2:02.682

Pass 102 12:20.374 5 2:02.802

Pass 118 14:23.010 6 2:02.636

Pass 136 16:28.537 7 2:05.527

Pass 155 18:30.983 8 2:02.446

Pass 173 20:34.835 9 2:03.852

Pass 189 22:38.677 10 2:03.842

In 202 23:44.100 11 1:05.423

No 210 GRIMM François (Rg=11)

Out 0.479

Pass 5 2:10.179

Pass 24 4:13.627 1 2:03.448 *

Pass 43 6:17.232 2 2:03.605

Pass 63 8:21.594 3 2:04.362

Pass 83 10:25.562 4 2:03.968

Pass 105 12:31.366 5 2:05.804

Pass 121 14:34.732 6 2:03.366 *

Pass 141 16:38.469 7 2:03.737

Pass 159 18:43.810 8 2:05.341

Pass 177 20:48.207 9 2:04.397

Pass 191 22:52.921 10 2:04.714
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No 211 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=4)

Out 5.311

Pass 7 2:20.175

Pass 26 4:21.304 1 2:01.129 **

Pass 45 6:22.864 2 2:01.560

Pass 65 8:24.070 3 2:01.206

Pass 84 10:25.621 4 2:01.551

Pass 103 12:27.634 5 2:02.013

Pass 119 14:28.925 6 2:01.291

In 137 16:32.263 7 2:03.338

Out 18:46.242

Pass 180 21:02.628 8 4:30.365

Pass 195 23:04.099 9 2:01.471

No 212 BUGNA Jacques (Rg=15)

Out 9.598

Pass 12 2:36.688

Pass 31 4:48.733 1 2:12.045 *

Pass 51 6:53.274 2 2:04.541 *

Pass 69 9:00.832 3 2:07.558

Pass 89 11:07.248 4 2:06.416

Pass 108 13:12.443 5 2:05.195

Pass 124 15:17.851 6 2:05.408

Pass 144 17:22.965 7 2:05.114

Pass 166 19:29.167 8 2:06.202

Pass 185 21:34.513 9 2:05.346

Pass 200 23:39.741 10 2:05.228

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=5)

Out 6.618

Pass 8 2:20.629

Pass 27 4:21.909 1 2:01.280 *

Pass 46 6:23.345 2 2:01.436

Pass 66 8:24.651 3 2:01.306

Pass 85 10:26.437 4 2:01.786

Pass 104 12:30.249 5 2:03.812

Pass 120 14:33.144 6 2:02.895

Pass 140 16:35.593 7 2:02.449

Pass 156 18:39.191 8 2:03.598

Pass 174 20:43.114 9 2:03.923

Pass 190 22:45.563 10 2:02.449

No 217 PAMPANINI Amedeo (Rg=13)

Out 21.699

Pass 18 2:54.492

Pass 37 4:58.451 1 2:03.959 *

In 56 7:08.211 2 2:09.760

Out 8:20.974

Pass 86 10:29.635 3 3:21.424

In 107 12:38.954 4 2:09.319

Out 14:10.969

Pass 134 16:17.477 5 3:38.523

In 157 18:39.771 6 2:22.294

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=10)

Out 2.130

Pass 9 2:34.231

Pass 30 4:47.806 1 2:13.575 *

Pass 50 6:51.634 2 2:03.828 *

In 71 9:01.804 3 2:10.170

Out 10:05.239

Pass 101 12:14.616 4 3:12.812

Pass 116 14:17.882 5 2:03.266 *

Pass 135 16:21.759 6 2:03.877

Pass 154 18:25.097 7 2:03.338

In 164 19:27.426 8 1:02.329

No 221 RIVA Giacomo (Rg=3)

Out 3.795

Pass 6 2:18.755

Pass 25 4:19.968 1 2:01.213 **

Pass 44 6:20.768 2 2:00.800 *

Pass 64 8:22.049 3 2:01.281

In 76 9:26.433 4 1:04.384

Out 13:28.211

Pass 130 15:35.586 5 6:09.153

Pass 149 17:38.017 6 2:02.431

Pass 168 19:40.457 7 2:02.440

Pass 186 21:41.482 8 2:01.025

Pass 201 23:42.158 9 2:00.676 *

No 222 MORF Philippe (Rg=17)

Out 16.999

Pass 11 2:35.682

Pass 29 4:43.537 1 2:07.855 *

Pass 49 6:51.330 2 2:07.793 *

Pass 70 9:01.293 3 2:09.963

Pass 90 11:08.714 4 2:07.421 *

Pass 111 13:17.252 5 2:08.538

Pass 127 15:24.095 6 2:06.843 *

Pass 148 17:31.017 7 2:06.922

In 169 19:48.806 8 2:17.789

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=12)

Out 18.497

Pass 15 2:47.400

Pass 34 4:55.427 1 2:08.027 *

Pass 55 7:03.895 2 2:08.468

Pass 75 9:07.341 3 2:03.446 *

Pass 94 11:12.447 4 2:05.106

In 113 13:25.359 5 2:12.912
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No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=12)

Out 14:24.889

Pass 139 16:35.332 6 3:09.973

Pass 158 18:43.028 7 2:07.696

Pass 176 20:47.321 8 2:04.293

Pass 192 22:53.164 9 2:05.843

No 229 TEIXEIRA Jose (Rg=2)

Out 15.025

Pass 10 2:35.101

Pass 28 4:37.294 1 2:02.193 *

Pass 47 6:38.546 2 2:01.252 *

Pass 67 8:39.022 3 2:00.476 *

Pass 87 10:39.927 4 2:00.905

In 98 11:37.863 5 57.936

Out 12:59.190

Pass 123 15:02.260 6 3:24.397

Pass 142 17:04.947 7 2:02.687

Pass 161 19:06.967 8 2:02.020

Pass 181 21:09.122 9 2:02.155

Pass 196 23:10.699 10 2:01.577

No 231 GREMES Gert (Rg=1)

Out 1:24.302

Pass 22 3:41.017

Pass 41 5:40.427 1 1:59.410 **

Pass 61 7:47.609 2 2:07.182

Pass 81 9:46.433 3 1:58.824 *

In 88 10:45.508 4 59.075

Out 12:45.973

Pass 122 14:59.203 5 4:13.695

Pass 143 17:05.464 6 2:06.261

Pass 162 19:11.474 7 2:06.010

Pass 182 21:16.487 8 2:05.013

Pass 197 23:20.911 9 2:04.424

No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=16)

Out 47.256

Pass 20 3:03.798

Pass 38 5:15.446 1 2:11.648 *

Pass 58 7:20.875 2 2:05.429 *

Pass 78 9:27.897 3 2:07.022

Pass 97 11:35.469 4 2:07.572

In 106 12:37.615 5 1:02.146

Out 13:33.161

Pass 132 15:40.967 6 3:03.352

Pass 152 17:46.639 7 2:05.672

Pass 171 19:54.692 8 2:08.053

In 179 20:55.297 9 1:00.605

No 234 COSTA Francesco (Rg=7)

Out 42.906

Pass 19 3:03.606

Pass 39 5:16.597 1 2:12.991 *

Pass 59 7:21.034 2 2:04.437 *

Pass 77 9:27.153 3 2:06.119

Pass 96 11:31.792 4 2:04.639

Pass 114 13:34.454 5 2:02.662 *

Pass 131 15:37.822 6 2:03.368

Pass 150 17:41.871 7 2:04.049

In 170 19:52.158 8 2:10.287

Out 22:21.795

Pass 204 24:31.115 9 4:38.957

No 236 KRESSIG Renzo (Rg=8)

Out 27.393

Pass 17 2:49.887

Pass 36 4:56.271 1 2:06.384 *

Pass 54 7:02.906 2 2:06.635

Pass 74 9:06.676 3 2:03.770 *

Pass 93 11:11.624 4 2:04.948

Pass 110 13:16.850 5 2:05.226

Pass 126 15:20.864 6 2:04.014

Pass 146 17:24.271 7 2:03.407 *

Pass 165 19:28.439 8 2:04.168

Pass 184 21:31.433 9 2:02.994 *

Pass 199 23:35.011 10 2:03.578

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


